BRILLIANT EDU CENTER

CLASS-9 TH

SR.

STU NAME

JULY

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV DEC

JAN

PH NO

SAIF ALl

ROSHAN RAJ

HIMASHU KUMA

PRINCE KUMAR

REHAN HUSSAIN

PRINCE KUMAR

MUNTIIR ALAM

AYAN HUSSIN

VINIT KUMAR

10

ANKIT KUMAR

11

KUNDAN KUMAR

12

ARIF ASARI

13

VISHAL KUMAR

14

SHIVAM KUMAR

15

RUPESH KUMAR

16

AMIT KUMAR

17

MOHIT KUMAR

18

VISHWKARMA

19

AADITY KUMAR

20

SUMIT KUMAR

21

AMIT KUMAR

22

AMIT KUMAR

23

SHIV DHAR

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31










